
qrrfrq slq)ffi Hw{rq o]-{g{
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KANPUR

gITIil OTqfAq/ ESTATE OFFICE

ftfuer st - r zrzozs-za Baio' zs.oo.zozs
TENDER NOTICE NO.- 1712023-24 DATED 28.06.2023

dler-d &- crsq r etrftidr *c€ fu qora 
=io 

# c-ro fr ur€fu-o gfs-fi fu q@rd a-trd 8ftfu6r
TO RUN CYCLE SHOWROOM SHOP IN SHOP # C-10 AT TYPE II SHOPPING CENTRE

EdioiDate: 19.07.2023

rrrqfoJdf€u-ildr-I
Time Extension Notice-I

usrffio @-Iluit n Grfu frfudI ffi@ 26.07.2023 n-o b fts q.6r d ar€ Bl orrr: s@rp frfuororro frftr{.r aiJ
ots frfudr u[, Bdo. za.oz.zoz: o) otqsfa +.oo qd ro qaqor orsidq it wm o-s r@-d d
mu frfusrsil b ffi 6i fdRr s sa-q 6I dwu sraor i 6i wsaftl

ft fuol qau ao fi D023 -z q fu zs.o 6.2023 6I ere fuqa s erd qercd f Ml
frtfFd ftfudI ury JiTe[d 6I ilqwgc www.iitk.ac.in/estateoffice/tender i srsodg fu-q w gonr B t

Due to adrninistrative reason, the date of submission of abovementioned tender is hereby extended up to 16:00 hrs on
26.07 .2023. Therefore, interested parties may submit their sealed tender document latest by 26.07.2023 upto l6:00 hrs.

The date of opening of technical and financial bids will be intimated separately.

A11 other terms and conditions of the Tender Notice No.1712023-24 dated 28.06.2023 will remain the same.

Tender document may be downloaded from the link http://www.iitk.ac.inlestateoffice/tendet

fitfr124?3

(sro d. fi. BsqWor. J.P. Deshmukh)

Egogffiq(TrtIdD
Jo-int Registrar (Estate)

/x ,/V

ufrftfo/Copy to:

l. -.*4, ugUfaf Dean, Administration

2. qffl lfgl A11 Notice Board

:. tc.Jlrsc/ Institute Website


